List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 31 December 2021

Administrator

1 HKMA

2 HKMA

3 HKDU

4 HKDU

5 HKDU

6 HKMA

7 HKDU

8 HKMA

9 HKAM

10 HKAM

11 HKAM

12 HKMA

13 HKMA

14 HKMA

15 HKMA

16 HKMA

17 HKAM

18 HKMA

19 HKMA

20 HKDU

21 HKMA

22 HKMA

23 HKAM

24 HKMA

25 HKMA

26 HKMA

27 HKMA

28 HKMA

29 HKMA

30 HKAM

31 HKDU

32 HKMA

33 HKMA

34 HKAM

35 HKMA

36 HKAM

37 HKMA

38 HKMA

39 HKAM

40 HKAM

41 HKMA

42 HKMA

Registration No.

MO05503
M16950
M12335
M13325
M13573
M14376
M12708
M11374
M19097
M18712
mM18127
M13044
M15994
M19133
M15230
MO09771
M18951
M18746
M12475
M17993
M11532
M18668
M18991
M08988
M13483
M05445
MO08468
M12413
M01876
M18788
M10921
MO09756
M13767
M17778
M15828
MO09007
M04949
M11814
M17296
M17803
M17637

M16057

Name

AU-YEUNG CHECK BUN

BHENDE KALPANA AVINASH

CHAK NGAI CHUEN

CHAN CHI WANG

CHAN CHIM YIU

CHAN KA LUK

CHAN PUI HONG

CHEONG SHAO NEAN

CHEUNG LONG YIN RONALD

CHIU HON YIU

CHIU YUEN MAN

CHO TZE YAN

CHOY YI CHUN VANESSA

FLYNN BRIAN TERENCE

FOO KEVIN BONG YIN

HEUNG CHI LING LILY

HO MAN KIT

HUI CHUNG KIN DEREK

KEUNG CHUN PAK

KO YIP YAN

KWOK MAN WAH

LAI HOI LIN

LAU TSUN KIT

LAU TUNG WAH

LAW KWOK KING

LAW SAI ON

LEE CHIU WAH SAMMY

LEE KWOK SUN

LEE LEVI HONG KAYE

LEE YUNG HO

LEUNG WAI CHING

LEUNG WAIKIN

LEUNG WAI SHUN WILSON

LI CHUN FAl

LI YU JIAN JANE

LIU HUNG WAI

LO PUI WAN

LUNG LUNG

MAK KA LUN

NG WING YAN SALLY

NG YUI WING

ONG PAULINE PO YIN

Validity Period

1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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43 HKMA

44 HKDU

45 HKMA

46 HKMA

47 HKDU

48 HKMA

49 HKAM

50 HKMA

51 HKMA

52 HKMA

53 HKMA

54 HKMA

55 HKMA

56 HKAM

57 HKMA

58 HKMA

59 HKDU

60 HKMA

61 HKMA

62 HKAM

63 HKMA

64 HKMA

65 HKMA

66 HKMA

67 HKMA

M15442

M11733

M13340

M16398

M09869

M14998

M18843

M15175

MO03851

M13806

M14869

M14113

M17930

M17661

M14853

M12090

MO06609

M09535

M12047

M17679

M13559

M08145

M17936

MO05065

M18281

PONG FEI FUNG

SIN CHI MING

SIU HON PONG

SO TSANG YIM

THOO CHEE KONG

TING SZE MAN

TO HOI MAN

TSANG HOI HAM

TUN YIN

TUNG SIU YING MARGARET
WAN LIN

WAN MING SHING

WANG FENG

WONG ALBERT HO GAN
WONG ALICIA (formerly registered as YEUNG, ALICIA)
WONG LING NGAN

WONG PO CHUNG

WONG WAI MAN AMILEE
WONG WAI YEUNG

YAN CHUNG TIN

YEUNG SZE YING

YONG THIAM LOOK PETER
YUNG Ol KWAN IRIS

YUNG SAI WAH GILBERT

YUNG WANG TAT BRIAN

1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
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