Administrator	Registration No.	Name	Validity Period
1 HKMA	M05503	AU-YEUNG CHECK BUN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
2 HKMA	M16950	BHENDE KALPANA AVINASH	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
3 HKDU	M12335	CHAK NGAI CHUEN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
4 HKDU	M13325	CHAN CHI WANG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
5 HKDU	M13573	CHAN CHIM YIU	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
6 HKMA	M14376	CHAN KA LUK	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
7 HKDU	M12708	CHAN PUI HONG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
8 HKMA	M11374	CHEONG SHAO NEAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
9 HKAM	M19097	CHEUNG LONG YIN RONALD	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
10 HKAM	M18712	CHIU HON YIU	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
11 HKAM	M18127	CHIU YUEN MAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
12 HKMA	M13044	CHO TZE YAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
13 HKMA	M15994	CHOY YI CHUN VANESSA	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
14 HKMA	M19133	FLYNN BRIAN TERENCE	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
15 HKMA	M15230	FOO KEVIN BONG YIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
16 HKMA	M09771	HEUNG CHI LING LILY	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
17 HKAM	M18951	HO MAN KIT	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
18 HKMA	M18746	HUI CHUNG KIN DEREK	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
19 HKMA	M12475	KEUNG CHUN PAK	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
20 HKDU	M17993	KO YIP YAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
21 HKMA	M11532	KWOK MAN WAH	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
22 HKMA	M18668	LAI HOI LIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
23 HKAM	M18991	LAU TSUN KIT	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
24 HKMA	M08988	LAU TUNG WAH	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
25 HKMA	M13483	LAW KWOK KING	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
26 HKMA	M05445	LAW SAI ON	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
27 HKMA	M08468	LEE CHIU WAH SAMMY	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
28 HKMA	M12413	LEE KWOK SUN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
29 HKMA	M01876	LEE LEVI HONG KAYE	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
30 HKAM	M18788	LEE YUNG HO	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
31 HKDU	M10921	LEUNG WAI CHING	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
32 HKMA	M09756	LEUNG WAI KIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
33 HKMA	M13767	LEUNG WAI SHUN WILSON	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
34 HKAM	M17778	LI CHUN FAI	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
35 HKMA	M15828	LI YU JIAN JANE	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
36 HKAM	M09007	LIU HUNG WAI	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
37 HKMA	M04949	LO PUI WAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
38 HKMA	M11814	LUNG LUNG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
39 HKAM	M17296	MAK KA LUN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
40 HKAM	M17803	NG WING YAN SALLY	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
41 HKMA	M17637	NG YUI WING	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
42 HKMA	M16057	ONG PAULINE PO YIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024

43 HKMA	M15442	PONG FEI FUNG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
44 HKDU	M11733	SIN CHI MING	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
45 HKMA	M13340	SIU HON PONG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
46 HKMA	M16398	SO TSANG YIM	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
47 HKDU	M09869	THOO CHEE KONG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
48 HKMA	M14998	TING SZE MAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
49 HKAM	M18843	TO HOI MAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
50 HKMA	M15175	TSANG HOI HAM	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
51 HKMA	M03851	TUN YIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
52 HKMA	M13806	TUNG SIU YING MARGARET	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
53 HKMA	M14869	WAN LIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
54 HKMA	M14113	WAN MING SHING	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
55 HKMA	M17930	WANG FENG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
56 HKAM	M17661	WONG ALBERT HO GAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
57 HKMA	M14853	WONG ALICIA (formerly registered as YEUNG, ALICIA)	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
58 HKMA	M12090	WONG LING NGAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
59 HKDU	M06609	WONG PO CHUNG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
60 HKMA	M09535	WONG WAI MAN AMILEE	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
61 HKMA	M12047	WONG WAI YEUNG	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
62 HKAM	M17679	YAN CHUNG TIN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
63 HKMA	M13559	YEUNG SZE YING	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
64 HKMA	M08145	YONG THIAM LOOK PETER	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
65 HKMA	M17936	YUNG OI KWAN IRIS	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
66 HKMA	M05065	YUNG SAI WAH GILBERT	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024
67 HKMA	M18281	YUNG WANG TAT BRIAN	1 January 2022 to 31 December 2024